Offsite Product Guide
The spaces in which people live,work and
relax should be created in the most
efficient way
3
 CONTENTS
Morland is a market leading manufacturer of fit-out products, used in industries across the UK &
Europe. Founded in 1972 as the wood working division of Interior Products Group, the business is

8 Morland Profiles
9 Morland Doorsets
10  Stock, Distribution & how to order
11 Sustainable Forestry
12 Vinyl Faced Plasterboard
13 Vinyl Faced Plasterboard
14 Vinyl Faced Plywood
15 Vinyl Faced Plywood
16 Vinyl Faced Plywood
17 PVC Extrusion
18 Partition Panels
19 Partition Panels
20 Partition Kits
21 Partition Kits
22 Aluminum Channels
23 Link Way Door Kits
24 Fire & Acoustic Doorset
25 Fire & Acoustic Doorset
26 Mineral Composite Board
27  Mineral Composite Board
28 Face Laminated Plywood
29 Lightweight Laminated Plywood
30 Conditions of Sale
31 Condition of Sale
5
 MORLAND MANUFACTURE PANELS
Decorative panels.
• Plasterboard
• Plywood
• Partition Panels
Produced in ISO9001 quality
controlled factory to EN438 standard.
 MORLAND MANUFACTURE MELAMINE FACED DOORS
Lipped all four sides with ABS lipping.
• Hollow core
• Fire rated
• Secure by Design PAS24
www.Morland.one 5
 WHY CHOOSE OUR DOORS?
Morland doors use EGGER melamine or laminate for the
face. In the case of melamine the decor is pressed onto the
door face in a highly efficient process by EGGER, delivering
competitive advantage.
Melamine
EGGER Eurodekor MFC is a pre-bonded finished material
constructed from a decorative printed paper covering a
chipboard core.
Broadly this is comparable in wear resistance to veneer.
 CO-ORDINATED LIPPING
For laminate the decor is bonded to the door blank by
Morland, allowing doors that need the higher impact
resistances provided by laminate faces, such as circulation
doors, to match the other doors.
Laminate
EGGER Laminate is made up of a decorative paper on the
surface and multiple layers of kraft paper in the core.
Once the laminate is bonded to the door blank. This gives
high impact resistance and is ideal for circulation doors.
Decorative impregnated paper
EGGER Chipboard
Decorative impregnated paper
Reverse side laminate
EGGER chipboard
Reverse side paper
Soda kraft paper

using FSC® Certified sustainable forestry.
Sustainable Forestry
 HOW TO ORDER
CALL US ON
01938 551980
MONDAY TO THURSDAY
8am - 5pm
FRIDAY
8am - 2.30pm
EMAIL ORDERS TO
13
We stock 2400x1200 in the colours shown and 3000x1200 in
white linen, white plaster and grey plaster.
Vinyl Faced Plasterboard 12.5mm - White Linen
Vinyl Faced Plasterboard 12.5mm - White Plaster
 VINYL FACED PLASTERBOARD - SOLD IN PACKS
NO
WET
TRADES
NO
WET
TRADES 12
CODE SIZE
MOR103829 2400x1200x12.5mm
CODE SIZE
MOR104347 3000x1200x12.5mm
CODE SIZE
MOR104356 2400x1200x12.5mm
Vinyl Faced Plasterboard 12.5mm - Cream Linen
 VINYL FACED PLASTERBOARD - SOLD IN PACKS
Vinyl Faced Plasterboard 12.5mm - Cream Plaster
CODE SIZE
MOR103830 2400x1200x12.5mm
CODE SIZE
MOR103828 2400x1200x12.5mm
12
Vinyl Faced Plasterboard 12.5mm - Grey Plaster
Need a thicker plasterboard?
Just ask we can make to order.
NO
WET
TRADES
NO
WET
TRADES 12
NO
WET
TRADES 12
CODE SIZE
MOR104493 3000x1200x12.5mm
CODE SIZE
MOR103437 2400x1200x12.5mm
CODE SIZE
MOR103831 3000x1200x12.5mm
15
Vinyl Faced Plywood 3mm - Wilkins White
Vinyl Faced Plywood 3mm - White Linen
We stock 2440 x 1220 in the colours shown and
3050 x 1220 in Wilkins White. If you want another
décor on 3050 x 1220 ply please enquire.
 VINYL FACED PLYWOOD
CODE SIZE
MOR304707 2440x1220x3mm
NO
WET
TRADES
NO
WET
TRADES
CODE SIZE
MOR303251 2440x1220x3mm
CODE SIZE

need an internal door to go into the structural opening.
 LINK WAY DOOR KITS FRAME WIDTH 906MM
DOOR TYPE CODE GLAZING
MOR606317 None
MOR606444 700x500mm Kite market safety glass
MOR606316 None
MOR606443 700x500mm Kite market safety glass
Right Hand Beech
1981x838x35mm
Left Hand Beech
1981x838x35mm
PRODUCT COLOUR CODE
White MOR604705
Brown MOR
White MOR604703
Brown MOR
White MOR604707
Brown MOR
White MOR604709
Brown MOR
Top Channel 50x50x3000mm
Bottom Angle “L” Section
25x25x2500mm
Side Channel Section 49x25x2440mm
Joint Channel “H” Section
50x50x2500mm
 ALUMINIUM CHANNELS
 FIRE & ACOUSTIC RATED DOORSETS
Door is faced in Egger lancaster oak H3368 lipped all for sides, 44mm thick FD30 and the frame is MR
MDF finished in anthracite grey RAL 7016.
Ironmongery is Certifire Approved, Grade 304, Satin Stainless Steel, DDA compliant. The set is fully
covered under Certifire CF5533 and is FSC Mix 70%.
Kickplates to both sides of doors, 19mm SSS lever handles on rose Grade 304 RTD on all doors.
All FD30 sets come with a Briton Closer.
A technical specification is available for each set.
The small frame suits a 114mm wall +/- 5mm. The large frame suits a 139mm wall +/- 5mm.
CODE LEAF
SIZE MM HAND OVERALL
FRAME SIZE
WALL
THICKNESS FIRE RATING ACCOUSTIC
RATING
VISION
PANEL LOCK
ET608578 926 RH 2081x990 139mm FD30 32dB Y Sash/cylinder
ET608396 926 RH 2081x990 114mm FD30 32dB Y Sash/Cylinder
ET608579 926 LH 2081x990 139mm FD30 32dB Y Sash/cylinder
ET605679 926 LH 2081x990 114mm FD30 32dB Y Sash/Cylinder
ET608583 926 RH 2081x990 139mm FD30 32dB Sash/cylinder
ET608397 926 RH 2081x990 114mm FD30 32dB Sash/Cylinder
ET608582 926 LH 2081x990 139mm FD30 32dB Sash/cylinder
ET608399 926 LH 2081x990 114mm FD30 32dB Sash/Cylinder
ET609550 926 RH 2081x990 139mm Bath/thumbturn
ET608580 926 RH 2081x990 114mm Bath/thumbturn
ET609551 926 LH 2081x990 139mm Bath/thumbturn
ET608398 926 LH 2081x990 114mm Bath/thumbturn
ET609552 726 RH 2081x790 139mm Bath/thumbturn
ET608581 726 RH 2081x790 114mm Bath/thumbturn
ET609553 726 LH 2081x790 139mm Bath/thumbturn
ET609554 726 LH 2081x790 114mm Bath/thumbturn
 FIRE & ACOUSTIC RATED DOORSETS
DDA Compliant
A colour contrast can be
printed into the lipping
for DDA requirements.